
Naised

 -60kg

1 Anastasija Kikkas (SK 1Piir)

 -70kg

1 Kätriin Reinhold (SK 1Piir)

Mehed

 -60kg

1 Artur Kosyntsev (MK Tulevik)

2 Timo Sevsenko (Võru SK)

3 Toms Valovs (SK 1Piir)

4 Artjom Venedikotov (SK 1Piir)

5 Jürgen Mõistus (SK 1Piir)

6 Kenor Suvi (Võru SK)

 -70kg

1 Oleksandr Kosyntsev (MK Tulevik)

2 Illia Marchak (MK Tulevik)

3 Deniel Kond (SK 1Piir)

4 Mario Kutsar (SK 1Piir)

 -80kg

1 Igor Galat (Võru SK)

2 Oleksandr Kosyntsev (MK Tulevik)

3 Sven Saarmann (SK 1Piir)

4 Lauri Piller (SK Nipi)

 -90kg

1 Marcus Evert Uhtjärv (SK 1Piir)

2 Eric Märtson (SK 1Piir)

3 Keit Kruusamägi (SK 1Piir)

 +90kg

1 Olavi Reilent (SK Nipi)

2 Erlend Jablonski (SK 1Piir)

3 Paul-Erik Vaher (SK 1Piir)

4 Indrek Utt (SK 1Piir)

5 Reimo Kiisler (Ind.)

Valgamaa meistrivõistlused rannamaadluses
Pedeli

9.06.2024



Mehed

 -60kg 3.-4.koht 1.-2.koht

1 Timo Sevsenko (Võru SK) 2  1/3 3  1/3 Vaba 5  0/2 2.koht

2 Artur Kosyntsev (MK Tulevik) 1  0/0 Vaba 3  1/3 6  0/0 4.koht

3 Kenor Suvi (Võru SK) Vaba 1  0/0 2  0/0 6.koht

4 Jürgen Mõistus (SK 1Piir) 5  0/0 6  0/0 Vaba 5.koht

5 Artjom Venedikotov (SK 1Piir) 4  1/3 Vaba 6  1/3 1  1/3 1.koht

6 Toms Valovs (SK 1Piir) Vaba 4  1/3 5  0/1 2  1/3 3.koht

 -70kg

1 Deniel Kond (SK 1Piir) 2  0/0 3  0/0 4  1/3 3.koht

2 Oleksandr Kosyntsev (MK Tulevik) 1  1/4 4  1/3 3  1/4 1.koht

3 Illia Marchak (MK Tulevik) 4  1/3 1  1/3 2  0/2 2.koht

4 Mario Kutsar (SK 1Piir) 3  0/0 2  0/0 1  0/0 4.koht

 -80kg

1 Lauri Piller (SK Nipi) 2  0/0 3  0/0 4  0/0 4.koht

2 Sven Saarmann (SK 1Piir) 1  1/3 4  0/0 3  0/0 3.koht

3 Igor Galat (Võru SK) 4  1/3 1  1/3 2  1/3 1.koht

4 Oleksandr Kosyntsev (MK Tulevik) 3  0/0 2  1/4 1  1/3 2.koht

 -90kg

1 Eric Märtson (SK 1Piir) 2  0/0 3  1/3 Vaba 2.koht

2 Marcus Evert Uhtjärv (SK 1Piir) 1  1/3 Vaba 3  1/3 1.koht

3 Keit Kruusamägi (SK 1Piir) Vaba 1  0/1 2  0/0 3.koht

 +90kg

1 Olavi Reilent (SK Nipi) 2  1/4 5  1/4 4  1/3 3  1/3 Vaba 1.koht

2 Indrek Utt (SK 1Piir) 1  0/0 3  1/3 5  0/0 Vaba 4  0/0 4.koht

3 Reimo Kiisler (Ind.) 4  0/0 2  0/2 Vaba 1  0/0 5  0/0 5.koht

4 Erlend Jablonski (SK 1Piir) 3  1/3 Vaba 1  0/0 5  1/3 2  1/3 2.koht

5 Paul-Erik Vaher (SK 1Piir) Vaba 1  0/1 2  1/3 4  0/1 3  1/3 3.koht

Valgamaa meistrivõistlused rannamaadluses
Pedeli

9.06.2024


